
BREC REALTY
,
Phone: 954-884-5050
http://www.brecrealty.com/english/
Email: brec@brecrealty.com



Price: $3,650 MLS Number: A11915116  Rental

15963 SW 82nd St Unit 0, Miami, Florida 33193 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,458
 Lot Square Feet: 4,080    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1994

 Community: LAGO MAR SOUTH    Subdivision: LAGO MAR SOUTH

 Elementary School: Dante Fascell    Junior High: Hammocks
 High School: Felix Valera  



Amazing single-family home for rent! This 3BR/2BA property is currently being used as a 4/3, as the garage has been converted into an additional bedroom & bathroom, providing extra living space.The home is fully remodeled, featuring porcelain flooring
throughout, new bathrooms, each featuring a walk-in shower, a new kitchen, and a new roof. Enjoy a patio,perfect for spending time with family and friends.Centrally located in the Lago Mar community, just steps from a park and close to supermarkets,
schools, restaurants, shopping centers, banks, Baptist Hospital, and more. Tucked just off Kendall Drive and directly behind Walmart.Association approval is required and may take longer than two weeks.
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